BEVERAGES

SODAS coke, Sprite, Fanta, Soda Water 3,000 USh

or Tonic
Coke Zero or Coke Lite 500ml 5,000 USh
MINERAL WATER 500ml 2,500 USh
MINERAL WATER 1.5L 6,000 USh

FRESH JUICE Pineapple, Mango, Passion 10,000 USh

or Watermelon

SMOOTHIE Pineapple, Mango 8,000 USh
or Watermelon
COFFEE 6,000 USh
BEER
TUSKER Malt 330ml 6,000 USh
TUSKER Lager 500ml 6,000 USh
CLUB 330ml 6,000 USh
CASTLE LITE 330ml 8,000 USh
CASTLE MILK STOUT 330ml 6,000 USh
NILE GOLD 330ml 8,000 USh
HEINEKEN 330mlI 8,000 USh

NILE SPECIAL 500mI 6,000 USh



SPIRITS

OUR NORMAL TOT IS 25ML UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER DBL BLACK
CHIVAS REGAL

GRANTS

HAIG CLUB

JAMESON

JAMESON SIGNATURE RESERVE

BUSHMILLS

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

TULLAMORE DEW

JACK DANIELS

Makers Mark

BRANDY kwv 5 YR

GIN Gordons, or Beefeaters
Bombay Sapphire

VODKA smirnoff or Absolute

RUM Captain Morgan dark
Bacardi White

TEQU”_A Jose Cuervo Gold Especial
MALIBU somL

KAHLUA somL

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM somL
COCKBURNS PORT somL

6,000 USh
8,000 USh
10,000 USh
8,000 USh
5,000 USh
15,000 USh
6,000 USh
10,000 USh
6,000 USh
8,000 USh
6,000 USh
10,000 USh
12,000 USh
5,000 USh
5,000 USh
8,000 USh
5,000 USh
5,000 USh

6,000 USh
8,000 USh
8,000 USh
10,000 USh
10,000 USh



SINGLE MALT

OUR NORMAL TOT IS 25ML UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

HIGHLAND
ABERFELDY 18yr 16,000 USh
ABERLOUR 15yr 13,000 USh
DALWHINNIE 15yr 12,000 USh
DALMORE valour 15,000 USh
CLYNELISH 14yr 12,000 USh
GLENGOYNE 15yr Distillers Gold 16,000 USh
GLENMORANGIE The Original 15,000 USh
GLENMORANGIE Lasanta 16,000 USh
GLENMORANGIE Quinta Ruban 16,000 USh
MaCALLAN whiskey Makers Edition 25,000 USh
IRISH
BUSHMILLS 10yr 10,000 USh
CONNEMARA Original 12,000 USh
TEELING Single grain 12,000 USh
ISLAND
ARRAN 10yr 9,000 USh
HIGHLAND PARK 2001 13,000 USh
HIGHLAND PARK Einar 15,000 USh
HIGHLAND PARK svein 13,000 USh
JURA 10yr 9,000 USh
TALISKER DARK STORM 12,000 USh
TALISKER 10yr 10,000 USh
ISLAY
ARDBEG 10yr 10,000 USh
BOWMORE 12yr 9,000 USh
BOWMORE Black Rock 12,000 UsSh
BUNNAHABHAIN Eirigh Na Greine 17,000 USh

BRUICHLADDICH Laddie Classic

18,000 USh



SINGLE MALT

OUR NORMAL TOT IS 25ML UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

ISLAY

CAOL ILA 12yr
LAPHROAIG A cAask
LAPHROAIG 18yr
LAPHROAIG Brodir
LAPHROAIG ancuANmor
OBAN 14yr

LOWLAND

AUCHENTOSHAN Spring Wood

SPEYSIDE
THE ARDMORE Triple Wood
BALVENIE 16yr Triple cask
Cardhu 12yr
Cragganmore 12yr
GLENFIDDICH 12yr
GLENFIDDICH 15yr
LONGMORN 16yr
SINGLETON 12yr
SINGLETON Gold double matured

JAPANESE

TAKETSURU Pure Malt
YAMASAKI 12yr
YOICHI 10yr

10,000 USh
15,000 USh
27,000 USh
30,000 USh
25,000 USh
15,000 USh

10,000 USh

16,000 USh
25,000 USh
12,000 USh
10,000 USh

9,000 USh
12,000 USh
15,000 USh
10,000 USh
16,000 USh

18,000 USh
25,000 USh
26,000 USh



RED WINE

South African

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon 80,000 USh

Nederburg Baronne 80,000 USh
Nederburg Pinotage 80,000 USh
Nederburg Merlot 80,000 USh
Nederburg Shiraz 80,000 USh
Libertas Merlot 55,000 USh
Libertas Cabernet Sauvignon 55,000 USh
Obikwa Merlot 55,000 USh
Chilean
Quereu Cabernet Sauvignon 52,000 USh
Quereu Syrah 52,000 USh
Italian
Zonin Chianti 63,000 USh

WHITE & ROSE' WINE

South African

Nederburg Chardonnay 73,000 USh
Libertas Chenin Blanc 52,000 USh
South South West Chenin Blanc 50,000 USh
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc 58,000 USh
Hardys VR Rose’ 54,000 USh
Italian
Zonin Pinot Grigio 56,000 USh
Zonin Moscato 64,000 USh

SPARKLING WINE

Nederburg Foundation Cuvee Brut 64,000 USh

Wine by the glass 12,000 USh

Looking for something different, ask to see some
of our special reserve wines



STARTERS

1 THAI GARDEN COMBINATION
6 PIECES OF YOUR CHOICE 38,000 USh

2 SATAY - Marinated on skewers and served with peanut sauce, 3 pieces

CHICKEN - Gai 20,000 USh
BEEF - Nuea 22,000 USh
PORK - Moo 20,000 Ush

3 SAMOSA - Fried pastry with your choice of savory filling, 3 pieces
BEEF - Nuea 20,000 USh
Vegetable - pak 16,000 USh

4 SPRING ROLLS - mixed vegetable, glass noodles wrapped in
pastry and fried until golden brown, 3 pieces

;&‘ CHEF SPECIALTY

CHICKEN - cai 22,000 USh
PORK - Moo 22,000 USh
VEGETABLE - pak 20,000 USh

Certificate of Excellence

| &© |
tl’ip+ 1dvi sar J
Thai Garden

All prices are inclusive of VAT




THAI SALADS

1 BEEF SALAD & & ' — vum neau

Made with beef fillet, dried chilies, sweet onion and lemon grass 33,000 USh

2 PORK SALAD & Z Z - vioo ma now

Made with pork fillet, dried chilies, sweet onion and lemon grass 33,000 USh

3 SEAFOOD WITH GLASS NOODLES SALAD & & - vum woon sen
Made with spicy sauce, mixed seafood and glass noodles 36,000 USh

4 GREEN PAPAYA SALAD I, - Som Tum
Made with green papaya, fresh chilies, garlic, peanut, lemon 20,000 USh

ENGLISH STYLE SALAD

5 AVOCADO SALAD 20,000 USh

Lettuce, carrots, onion, tomato, avocado with house olive oil dressing

All prices are inclusive of VAT



THAI SOUP

1 CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP # — Tom vum Ga
A\« CHEF SPECIALTY

Thai herbs, mushrooms, tomato cooked with coconut milk 33,000 USh

2. PRAWN SOUP , - Tom Yum Goong

Thai herbs, mushrooms, fresh chilies and lemon 39,000 USh
cooked with coconut milk

THAI STIR FRY

1 STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS - Gai Pad Med Ma Moung
;A‘ CHEF SPECIALTY

Stir fried sweet onion with vegetables and cashew nuts 39,000 USh

2 STIR FRIED NOODLE - pad Thai
m@‘ CHEF SPECIALTY

Stir fried flat noodles, onion, bean sprouts, carrot, spring onion and egg. Served with
ground peanuts and chilies

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh
CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh
VEGETABLE -pak 30,000 USh

All prices are inclusive of VAT



| THAI STIR FRY

3 STIRFRIED YOUNG GINGER - pad Khing

Stir fried onion, ginger, black mushrooms and spring onions.

CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh

4 STIR FRIED GREEN SWEET PEPPER I - Pad Prik Wan

Stir fried onion, sweet pepper, black mushrooms and spring onions.

5 STIRFRIED MIXED VEGETABLE - Pad Pak Yuam

Stir fried cabbage, broccoli, carrot, cauliflower

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh CHICKEN - cai 36,000 USh
BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh

6 STIRFRIED RED CURRY & & & - pad pik Gaeng

Stir fried onion, carrots, green beans, sweet Basil

7 TRADITIONAL THAI STIR FRY & & & - pad ca piow

Fresh chilies and garlic cooked with hot Basil

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh
CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh
VEGETABLE -pak 30,000 USh

All prices are inclusive of VAT



I THAI CURRY

1 THAI YELLOW CURRY & & - kaeng karee
A\« CHEF SPECIALTY

Curry paste cooked with onion, tomato and coconut milk

2 THAI GREEN CURRY & & - kaeng Kniew Waan

Curry paste cooked with eggplant, sweet basil leaves and coconut milk

3 THAI RED CURRY & & - kaeng Dang

Curry paste cooked with bamboo shoots, sweet basil leaves and coconut milk

4 THAI PANANG CURRY II Kaeng Panang

Thai traditional red curry cooked with lime leaves, sweet basil and coconut milk

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh
CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh
FISH - Bplaa 36,000 USh VEGETABLE - pak 30,000 USh

5 THAI MASSAMAM CURRY ,, Kaeng Massamam

Thai traditional curry cooked with onion, potato, roasted peanut and coconut milk

CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh
VEGETABLE -pak 30,000 USh

All prices are inclusive of VAT



FISH

1 STEAMED FISH WITH VEGETABLES —Bplaa Noung 36,000 USh

Steamed Tilapia Thai Style served with steamed vegetables

2 DEEP FRIED FISH WITH SAUCE & & &piaa Lad prick 36,000 USh

Deep fried Tilapia served with chili sauce

I RICE

3 STEAMED THAI JASMINE RICE- khao swai 4,000 USh

4 FRIED RICE - khao Pad

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh
CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh
VEGETABLE -pak 30,000 USh

All prices are inclusive of VAT



l DESSERT

1 HOME MADE ICE CREAM - 2 scoops 18,000 USh

2 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM 23,000 USh

3 FRESH FRUIT SALAD 13,000 USh

4 Dom Pedro 1 scoop ice cream + your choice 18,000 USh
Johnny Walker, Jameson, or Kahlua

5 CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 19,000 USh

6 CREME BRULEE 23,000 USh

7 CAPRICCIO 28,000 USh

)@( CHEF SPECIALTY The chef's designer dessert. A fresh coconut sponge cake
base covered with a layer of white chocolate, then topped with a generous portion of
chocolate mousse and surrounded in a chocolate shell. Served with a white cream
sauce.



BEVERAGES

SODAS coke Sprite Fanta Soda & Tonic 3,000 USh

Coke Zero or Coke Lite 500ml 5,000 USh

MINERAL WATER 500ml 2,500 USh

MINERAL WATER 1.5L 6,000 USh

FRESH JUICE Pineapple, Mango, Passion 12,000 USh
or Watermelon

SMOOTHIE Pineapple, Mango or Watermelon 12,000 USh

COFFEE 6,000 USh



