# BEVERAGES

SODAS Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Soda Water or Tonic	3,000 USh
Coke Zero or Coke Lite 500ml	5,000 USh
MINERAL WATER 500ml	2,500 USh
MINERAL WATER 1.5L	6,000 USh
FRESH JUICE Pineapple, Mango, Passion or Watermelon	10,000 USh
SMOOTHIE Pineapple, Mango or Watermelon	8,000 USh
COFFEE	6,000 USh

# BEER

TUSKER Malt 330ml	6,000 USh
TUSKER Lager 500ml	6,000 USh
CLUB 330ml	6,000 USh
CASTLE LITE 330ml	8,000 USh
CASTLE MILK STOUT 330ml	6,000 USh
NILE GOLD 330ml	8,000 USh
HEINEKEN 330ml	8,000 USh
NILE SPECIAL 500ml	6,000 USh

# SPIRITS

#### OUR NORMAL TOT IS 25ML UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

JOHNNIE WALKER RED	6,000 USh
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	8,000 USh
JOHNNIE WALKER DBL BLACK	10,000 USh
CHIVAS REGAL	8,000 USh
GRANTS	5,000 USh
HAIG CLUB	15,000 USh
JAMESON	6,000 USh
JAMESON SIGNATURE RESERVE	10,000 USh
BUSHMILLS	6,000 USh
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	8,000 USh
TULLAMORE DEW	6,000 USh
JACK DANIELS	10,000 USh
Makers Mark	12,000 USh
BRANDY <b>KWV 5 YR</b>	5,000 USh
GIN Gordons, or Beefeaters	5,000 USh
Bombay Sapphire	8,000 USh
VODKA Smirnoff or Absolute	5,000 USh
RUM Captain Morgan dark	5,000 USh
Bacardi White	
TEQUILA Jose Cuervo Gold Especial	6,000 USh
MALIBU 50ML	8,000 USh
KAHLUA 50ML	8,000 USh
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM <b>50ML</b>	10,000 USh
COCKBURNS PORT 50ML	10,000 USh

# SINGLE MALT

#### **OUR NORMAL TOT IS 25ML UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE**

### **HIGHLAND**

<u>HI GHLAND</u>			
ABERFELDY 18yr	16,000 USh		
ABERLOUR 15yr	13,000 USh		
DALWHINNIE 15yr	12,000 USh		
DALMORE Valour	15,000 USh		
CLYNELISH 14yr	12,000 USh		
GLENGOYNE 15yr Distillers Gold	16,000 USh		
GLENMORANGIE The Original	15,000 USh		
GLENMORANGIE Lasanta	16,000 USh		
GLENMORANGIE Quinta Ruban	16,000 USh		
MaCALLAN Whiskey Makers Edition	25,000 USh		
<u>IRISH</u>			
BUSHMILLS 10yr	10,000 USh		
CONNEMARA Original	12,000 USh		
TEELING Single grain	12,000 USh		
<u>ISLAND</u>			
ARRAN 10yr	9,000 USh		
HIGHLAND PARK 2001	13,000 USh		
HIGHLAND PARK Einar	15,000 USh		
HIGHLAND PARK Svein	13,000 USh		
JURA 10yr	9,000 USh		
TALISKER DARK STORM	12,000 USh		
TALISKER 10yr	10,000 USh		
<u>I SLAY</u>			
ARDBEG 10yr	10,000 USh		
BOWMORE 12yr	9,000 USh		
BOWMORE Black Rock	12,000 USh		
BUNNAHABHAIN Eirigh Na Greine	17,000 USh		

BRUICHLADDICH Laddie Classic

18,000 USh

# SINGLE MALT

#### OUR NORMAL TOT IS 25ML UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

## <u>I SLAY</u>

CAOL ILA 12yr	10,000 USh
LAPHROAIG QA CASK	15,000 USh
LAPHROAIG 18yr	27,000 USh
LAPHROAIG Brodir	30,000 USh
LAPHROAIG anCUANmor	25,000 USh
OBAN 14yr	15,000 USh

## **LOWLAND**

AUCHENTOSHAN **spring Wood** 10,000 USh

## **SPEYSIDE**

16,000 USh
25,000 USh
12,000 USh
10,000 USh
9,000 USh
12,000 USh
15,000 USh
10,000 USh
16,000 USh

## **JAPANESE**

TAKETSURU Pure Malt	18,000 USh
YAMASAKI 12yr	25,000 USh
YOICHI 10yr	26,000 USh

## **RED WINE**

Sau	th	Δfr	ican	
JUU	uı	МΠ	ıvaıı	

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon	80,000 USh		
Nederburg Baronne	80,000 USh		
Nederburg Pinotage	80,000 USh		
Nederburg Merlot	80,000 USh		
Nederburg Shiraz	80,000 USh		
Libertas Merlot	55,000 USh		
Libertas Cabernet Sauvignon	55,000 USh		
Obikwa Merlot	55,000 USh		
Chilean			
Quereu Cabernet Sauvignon	52,000 USh		
Quereu Syrah	52,000 USh		
Italian			
Zonin Chianti	63,000 USh		

## WHITE & ROSE' WINE

#### South African

Journ Amean			
Nederburg Chardonnay	73,000 USh		
Libertas Chenin Blanc	52,000 USh		
South South West Chenin Blanc	50,000 USh		
Two Oceans Sauvignon Blanc	58,000 USh		
Hardys VR Rose'	54,000 USh		
Italian			
Zonin Pinot Grigio	56,000 USh		
Zonin Moscato	64,000 USh		

## SPARKLING WINE

Nederburg Foundation Cuvee Brut 64,000 USh

Wine by the glass 12,000 USh

Looking for something different, ask to see some of our special reserve wines

## **STARTERS**

1 THAI GARDEN COMBINATION 6 PIECES OF YOUR CHOICE

38,000 USh

2 SATAY - Marinated on skewers and served with peanut sauce, 3 pieces

CHICKEN - Gai 20,000 USh

BEEF - Nuea 22,000 USh

PORK - Moo 20,000 Ush

3 SAMOSA - Fried pastry with your choice of savory filling, 3 pieces

BEEF - Nuea 20,000 USh

Vegetable - Pak 16,000 USh

4 SPRING ROLLS - Mixed vegetable, glass noodles wrapped in pastry and fried until golden brown, 3 pieces



CHICKEN - Gai 22,000 USh

PORK - **Moo** 22,000 USh

VEGETABLE - Pak 20,000 USh



## THAI SALADS

1 BEEF SALAD JJJ – Yum Neau

Made with beef fillet, dried chilies, sweet onion and lemon grass 33,000 USh

3 SEAFOOD WITH GLASS NOODLES SALAD - Yum Woon Sen Made with spicy sauce, mixed seafood and glass noodles 36,000 USh

4 GREEN PAPAYA SALAD J - Som Tum

Made with green papaya, fresh chilies, garlic, peanut, lemon 20

20,000 USh

## **ENGLISH STYLE SALAD**

5 AVOCADO SALAD

20,000 USh

Lettuce, carrots, onion, tomato, avocado with house olive oil dressing

## THAI SOUP

1 CHICKEN COCONUT SOUP — Tom Yum Gai





Thai herbs, mushrooms, tomato cooked with coconut milk

33,000 USh

2. PRAWN SOUP

Thai herbs, mushrooms, fresh chilies and lemon cooked with coconut milk

39,000 USh

## THAI STIR FRY

1 STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS - Gai Pad Med Ma Moung



Stir fried sweet onion with vegetables and cashew nuts

39,000 USh

2 STIR FRIED NOODLE - Pad Thai



Stir fried flat noodles, onion, bean sprouts, carrot, spring onion and egg. Served with ground peanuts and chilies

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh

CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh

30,000 USh VEGETABLE - Pak

## THAI STIR FRY

36,000 USh

3 STIR FRIED YOUNG GINGER - Pad Khing Stir fried onion, ginger, black mushrooms and spring onions.

CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh PORK - Moo

- 4 STIR FRIED GREEN SWEET PEPPER Pad Prik Wan
  Stir fried onion, sweet pepper, black mushrooms and spring onions.
- 5 STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE Pad Pak Yuam Stir fried cabbage, broccoli, carrot, cauliflower

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh

BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh

- 7 TRADITIONAL THAI STIR FRY J Pad Ga Piow Fresh chilies and garlic cooked with hot Basil

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh

CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh

VEGETABLE - Pak 30,000 USh

## THAI CURRY



Curry paste cooked with onion, tomato and coconut milk

- 4 THAI PANANG CURRY J- Kaeng Panang

Thai traditional red curry cooked with lime leaves, sweet basil and coconut milk

PRAWN - Goong	39,000 USh	PORK - Moo	36,000 USh
CHICKEN - Gai	36,000 USh	BEEF - Nuea	36,000 USh
FISH - Bplaa	36,000 USh	VEGETABLE - Pal	k 30,000 USh

5 THAI MASSAMAM CURRY J- Kaeng Massamam

Thai traditional curry cooked with onion, potato, roasted peanut and coconut milk

CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh

VEGETABLE - Pak 30,000 USh

## FISH

1 STEAMED FISH WITH VEGETABLES – Bplaa Noung
Steamed Tilapia Thai Style served with steamed vegetables
36,000 USh

2 DEEP FRIED FISH WITH SAUCE Bplaa Lad Prick 36,000 USh Deep fried Tilapia served with chili sauce

## **RICE**

3 STEAMED THAI JASMINE RICE- Khao Swai 4,000 USh

4 FRIED RICE - Khao Pad

PRAWN - Goong 39,000 USh PORK - Moo 36,000 USh

CHICKEN - Gai 36,000 USh BEEF - Nuea 36,000 USh

VEGETABLE - Pak 30,000 USh

RESTAURANT ENTEBBE

## **DESSERT**

1	HOME MADE ICE CREAM - 2 SCOOPS	18,000 USh
2	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM	23,000 USh
3	FRESH FRUIT SALAD	13,000 USh
4	Dom Pedro 1 scoop ice cream + your choice Johnny Walker, Jameson, or Kahlua	18,000 USh
5	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	19,000 USh
6	CRÈME BRULEE	23,000 USh
7	CAPRICCIO	28,000 USh

CHEF SPECIALTY The Chef's designer dessert. A fresh coconut sponge cake base covered with a layer of white chocolate, then topped with a generous portion of chocolate mousse and surrounded in a chocolate shell. Served with a white cream sauce.



## **BEVERAGES**

SODAS Coke Sprite Fanta Soda & Tonic	3,000 USh
Coke Zero or Coke Lite 500ml	5,000 USh
MINERAL WATER 500ml	2,500 USh
MINERAL WATER 1.5L	6,000 USh
FRESH JUICE Pineapple, Mango, Passion or Watermelon	12,000 USh
SMOOTHIE Pineapple, Mango or Watermelon	12,000 USh
COFFEE	6,000 USh

# THAI GARDEN RESTAURANT ENTEBBE